
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.2 Sunday Sponsored By: -
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Sunday, 17 June 2018

2018 Boneo Winter CDI

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9697 NEVERSFELDE KENYA Alycia Targa 69.0000.000 0.000 0.000 68.286NSW % 167.571
1( )1( )22002045 2104059

% % % % %

1406 WATERFORDS TIFFANY Diane Humm 66.1430.000 0.000 0.000 65.572VIC % 265.000
2( )3( )30044248 8003550

% % % % %

3221 AURUM WALTER Stuart Archibald 67.0000.000 0.000 0.000 64.929VIC % 362.857
3( )2( )30047370 3101349

% % % % %

914 DANSON DESTINY Jacqui Librio 65.4290.000 0.000 0.000 64.072VIC % 462.714
4( )4( )50018325 3094994

% % % % %

769 VALERIUS WALTERMEYER Jessica Dertell 62.1430.000 0.000 0.000 61.143AUS % 560.143
6( )5( )200089077 3202421

% % % % %

2053 ASHLEIGH RONDO Danielle Pooles 58.2860.000 0.000 0.000 60.215VIC % 662.143
5( )7( )30045502 3097741

% % % % %

3285 GANDAWAY Meagan-Lee Black 60.1430.000 0.000 0.000 58.643VIC % 757.143
7( )6( )30047517 3107192

% % % % %

17/06/2018 10:04:17 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Judy QuinnJudge C: Susie HoevenaarsJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.3 Sunday Sponsored By: -
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 17 June 2018

2018 Boneo Winter CDI

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9697 NEVERSFELDE KENYA Alycia Targa 68.5530.000 0.000 0.000 69.935NSW % 171.316
1( )1( )22002045 2104059

% % % % %

3221 AURUM WALTER Stuart Archibald 64.4740.000 0.000 0.000 67.303VIC % 270.132
2( )2( )30047370 3101349

% % % % %

1406 WATERFORDS TIFFANY Diane Humm 64.0790.000 0.000 0.000 62.895VIC % 361.711
4( )3( )30044248 8003550

% % % % %

914 DANSON DESTINY Jacqui Librio 60.6580.000 0.000 0.000 62.763VIC % 464.868
3( )5( )50018325 3094994

% % % % %

769 VALERIUS WALTERMEYER Jessica Dertell 60.9210.000 0.000 0.000 61.316AUS % 561.711
4( )4( )200089077 3202421

% % % % %

2053 ASHLEIGH RONDO Danielle Pooles 58.2890.000 0.000 0.000 59.803VIC % 661.316
6( )6( )30045502 3097741

% % % % %

3285 GANDAWAY Meagan-Lee Black 56.3160.000 0.000 0.000 57.237VIC % 758.158
7( )7( )30047517 3107192

% % % % %

17/06/2018 10:16:51 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Sue HobsonJudge C: Mary SeefriedJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Winter CDI 2018

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

914 Danson Destiny Jacqui Librio 61.591 32 63.286 32 64.072 32 62.763 32 128 1
1406 Waterfords Tiffany Diane Humm 60.455 30 59.500 31 65.572 34 62.895 33 128 2
3285 Gandaway Meagan-Lee Black 60.606 31 58.429 30 58.643 29 57.237 29 119 3
9697 Neversfelde Kenya Alycia Targa 67.357 35 68.286 35 69.935 35 105
837 Free Cloud Shanon Mckimmie 65.682 35 66.072 34 69

3221 Aurum Walter Stuart Archibald 64.929 33 67.303 34 67
2781 Super Gallifrey Bridgette Van Sprang 63.561 34 64.572 33 67
769 Valerius Waltermeyer Jessica Dertell 61.143 31 61.316 31 62

2053 Ashleigh Rondo Danielle Pooles 60.215 30 59.803 30 60
580 Don Safiro Georgia Haythorpe 61.894 33 33

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Advanced Championship
Advanced 5.1 Advanced 5.2 Advanced 5.2 Advanced 5.3
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Winter CDI 2018

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

1855 Istan De Azuel Heather Currie 63.480 34 61.716 35 69 1
2476 Jazzari Rebecca Woff 62.609 34 61.848 35 69 2
1167 Cil Dara Gandalf Louise Curran 62.464 33 61.268 33 66 3
458 Don Grande Caroline Coleby 59.239 31 61.631 34 65 4

3753 Don Rubin Susan Elekessy 65.616 35 35
1050 Bonifaas RDH Christina Mcelwain 64.117 35 35
1542 Romanov LG Cynthia Bossema 63.147 33 33
2132 CJP Diamond Dazzler Jenny Bray 60.435 32 32

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Big Tour Championship FEI Grand Prix 

CDN

FEI Intermediate 

II

FEI Grand Prix 

CDN

FEI Intermediate 

II
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Winter CDI 2018

Errors Rider_Status
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sunday Sponsored By: -
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Sunday, 17 June 2018

2018 Boneo Winter CDI

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1876 BLUEFIELDS HONDURAS Heather Currie 71.1110.000 0.000 0.000 70.834SA % 170.556
2( )1( )60007389 50000571

% % % % %

569 BLOOMFIELD FURSTIN CHARM Vivienne Axton 68.8890.000 0.000 0.000 69.861VIC % 270.833
1( )4( )60004063 3001792

% % % % %

2165 WILKY FLORENCO Jessie Fleming 70.2780.000 0.000 0.000 69.375VIC % 368.472
6( )2( )30045676 3097282

% % % % %

1118 MELLIZO PARK ROYAL M Nicole Mcown 68.3330.000 0.000 0.000 69.097VIC % 469.861
3( )6( )60008768 2107928

% % % % %

607 JAYBEE ALAREE Jason Dins 67.6390.000 0.000 0.000 68.473VIC % 569.306
5( )7( )60004691 3105077

% % % % %

934 CHAMPAGNE PERRIER Ashleigh Atwell (AOR) 69.0280.000 0.000 0.000 68.334VIC % 667.639
8( )3( )30502225 3099998

% % % % %

268 DEGAGE Bianca Joyce 68.7500.000 0.000 0.000 68.264VIC % 767.778
7( )5( )20094844 3104120

% % % % %

2089 ROMANCE DANCE Belinda Lindh 63.7500.000 0.000 0.000 66.736SA % 869.722
4( )10( )

% % % % %

1088 SAKI Kerry Sisely 64.7220.000 0.000 0.000 65.903VIC % 967.083
9( )9( )60008673 3024628

% % % % %

320 TAITTINGER VDS Dana Krause 65.8330.000 0.000 0.000 64.375VIC % 1062.917
10( )8( )60006198 3106611

% % % % %

2879 GRAND FLEMINGHO Mackenzie Bright 60.4170.000 0.000 0.000 60.070VIC % 1159.722
11( )11( )

% % % % %

17/06/2018 1:17:35 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Sue NevettJudge C: Lilah WylesJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sunday Sponsored By: -
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Sunday, 17 June 2018

2018 Boneo Winter CDI

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

2019 MAYFIELD ZEN Lily Lowenstern 57.7780.000 0.000 0.000 57.431VIC % 1257.083
12( )12( )30045445 3201496

% % % % %

17/06/2018 1:17:36 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Sue NevettJudge C: Lilah WylesJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.3 Sunday Sponsored By: -
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 17 June 2018

2018 Boneo Winter CDI

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

268 DEGAGE Bianca Joyce 67.8750.000 0.000 0.000 67.938VIC % 168.000
1( )2( )20094844 3104120

% % % % %

1876 BLUEFIELDS HONDURAS Heather Currie 69.1250.000 0.000 0.000 67.750SA % 266.375
4( )1( )60007389 50000571

% % % % %

1118 MELLIZO PARK ROYAL M Nicole Mcown 66.7500.000 0.000 0.000 67.000VIC % 367.250
2( )4( )60008768 2107928

% % % % %

934 CHAMPAGNE PERRIER Ashleigh Atwell (AOR) 67.2500.000 0.000 0.000 66.250VIC % 465.250
6( )3( )30502225 3099998

% % % % %

607 JAYBEE ALAREE Jason Dins 64.3750.000 0.000 0.000 65.500VIC % 566.625
3( )6( )60004691 3105077

% % % % %

2089 ROMANCE DANCE Belinda Lindh 64.5000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000SA % 665.500
5( )5( )

1% % % % %

2165 WILKY FLORENCO Jessie Fleming 64.2500.000 0.000 0.000 63.875VIC % 763.500
7( )7( )30045676 3097282

% % % % %

1088 SAKI Kerry Sisely 63.8750.000 0.000 0.000 62.813VIC % 861.750
9( )8( )60008673 3024628

% % % % %

569 BLOOMFIELD FURSTIN CHARM Vivienne Axton 60.5000.000 0.000 0.000 61.438VIC % 962.375
8( )9( )60004063 3001792

% % % % %

2879 GRAND FLEMINGHO Mackenzie Bright 58.0000.000 0.000 0.000 59.688VIC % 1061.375
10( )10( )

% % % % %

2019 MAYFIELD ZEN Lily Lowenstern 57.0000.000 0.000 0.000 57.688VIC % 1158.375
11( )11( )30045445 3201496

% % % % %

17/06/2018 1:06:44 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Winter CDI 2018

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

1876 Bluefields Honduras Heather Currie 67.803 35 69.514 33 70.834 35 67.750 34 137 1
1118 Mellizo Park Royal M Nicole Mcown 65.985 34 70.278 34 69.097 32 67.000 33 133 2

934 Champagne Perrier Ashleigh Atwell (AOR) 63.485 31 71.389 35 68.334 30 66.250 32 128 3
2089 Romance Dance Belinda Lindh 65.834 33 67.500 30 66.736 28 65.000 30 121 4
2165 Wilky Florenco Jessie Fleming 62.273 30 66.806 29 69.375 33 63.875 29 121 4

569 Bloomfield Furstin Charm Vivienne Axton 60.000 26 68.125 31 69.861 34 61.438 27 118 6
607 Jaybee Alaree Jason Dins 60.834 28 63.820 27 68.473 31 65.500 31 117 7

1088 Saki Kerry Sisely 60.303 27 62.153 24 65.903 27 62.813 28 106 8
268 Degage Bianca Joyce 69.097 32 68.264 29 67.938 35 96

2879 Grand Flemingho Mackenzie Bright 0.000 60.903 23 60.070 25 59.688 26 74
614 Bloomfield Forrest Gump Ian Balfour 65.606 32 62.500 25 57
373 Amby Hills Furst Embrace Christine Allingham (AOR) 60.985 29 63.819 26 55

63 Royal Ballerina Judy Gronn 57.273 25 66.806 29 54
2019 Mayfield Zen Lily Lowenstern 57.431 24 57.688 25 49

320 Taittinger VDS Dana Krause 64.375 26 26

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Elementary Championship
Elementary 3.1 Elementary 3.2 Elementary 3.2 Elementary 3.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Winter CDI 2018

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

1146 Umbro Jasmine Haynes 66.566 34 67.696 35 69.167 35 104 1
1122 Linus Wk Isabelle Luxmoore 66.616 35 64.902 32 66.042 33 100 2
2680 Callum Park Freya Brooke Mance 62.879 31 65.686 34 68.167 34 99 3
1714 Yaramee B Bear Hannah Shippen 64.192 33 65.147 33 63.367 31 97 4

708 Quamby Farm Cloud Street Elizabeth Brand 63.030 32 62.304 31 64.000 32 95 5
2744 Diamonte Noir Natasha Moody 62.677 30 61.176 30 60.625 30 90 6

769 Valerius Waltermeyer Jessica Dertell 61.667 29 59.216 29 58
865 Let's Jazzaround Lindsey Ware 61.313 28 57.451 28 56

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

FEI CDI-J Championship
FEI CDI-J Team

FEI CDI-J 

Individual

FEI CDI-J 

Freestyle
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI CDI-J Freestyle Sponsored By: -
Arena: - Date: Sunday, 17 June 2018

2018 Boneo Winter CDI

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

1146 UMBRO Jasmine Haynes 70.25068.500 0.000 68.750
69.167

AUS %
1

0.000(1)(2) (1)
0

30044715 3105785

% % % %
%

66.000 (2)%T:

71.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

67.500 (1)%T:

73.000 (1)%A:

68.500 (1)%T:

69.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

2680 CALLUM PARK FREYA Brooke Mance 68.12569.625 0.000 66.750
68.167

AUS %
2

0.000(2)(1) (2)
0

20092931 3106856

% % % %
%

68.250 (1)%T:

71.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

66.250 (2)%T:

70.000 (3)%A:

66.500 (2)%T:

67.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

1122 LINUS WK Isabelle Luxmoore 65.62567.125 0.000 65.375
66.042

AUS %
3

0.000(5)(3) (3)
0

30046127 3105151

% % % %
%

65.250 (3)%T:

69.000 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

64.250 (3)%T:

67.000 (5)%A:

64.750 (3)%T:

66.000 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

708 QUAMBY FARM CLOUD STREET Elizabeth Brand 65.75065.875 0.000 60.375
64.000

AUS %
4

0.000(4)(4) (5)
0

70007479 3104473

% % % %
%

63.750 (4)%T:

68.000 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

63.500 (4)%T:

68.000 (4)%A:

60.750 (5)%T:

60.000 (5)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

1714 YARAMEE B BEAR Hannah Shippen 66.72561.250 0.000 62.125
63.367

AUS %
5

0.000(3)(6) (4)
0

30045064 1010241

% % % %
%

58.500 (6)%T:

64.000 (5)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

63.250 (5)%T:

70.200 (2)%A:

63.250 (4)%T:

61.000 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

2744 DIAMONTE NOIR Natasha Moody 60.37563.250 0.000 58.250
60.625

AUS %
6

0.000(6)(5) (6)
0

60004222 3104421

% % % %
%

63.500 (5)%T:

63.000 (6)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

58.750 (6)%T:

62.000 (6)%A:

58.500 (6)%T:

58.000 (6)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

17/06/2018 4:34:11 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C:Jane Ventura (AUS)Judge E: Gary Rockwell (USA) Judge H: - Judge M:Sue Hobson (NZL)



Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Winter CDI 2018

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

4076 Steendieks Champ Of Glory Jasmine Haynes 67.809 35 67.343 35 65.083 33 103 1
1068 Marena Display Caitlyn Porter 60.714 32 66.212 34 69.567 35 101 2
4285 Loriot Skye's The Limit Paige Koliba 62.143 33 62.658 33 67.067 34 100 3

825 Raven Lodge Aura Sophie Taylor 62.429 34 61.982 32 65.000 32 98 4
2231 Illawong Harvest Moon Bella Plumridge* 60.571 31 61.171 31 57.708 31 93 5

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

FEI CDI-P Championship
FEI CDI-P Team

FEI CDI-P 

Individual

FEI CDI-P 

Freestyle

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI CDI-P Freestyle Sponsored By: -
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 17 June 2018

2018 Boneo Winter CDI

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

1068 MARENA DISPLAY Caitlyn Porter 71.20069.125 0.000 68.375
69.567

AUS %
1

0.000(1)(1) (1)
0

30038908 1010658

% % % %
%

66.250 (1)%T:

72.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

68.000 (1)%T:

74.400 (1)%A:

66.750 (1)%T:

70.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

4285 LORIOT SKYE'S THE LIMIT Paige Koliba 70.82566.500 0.000 63.875
67.067

AUS %
2

0.000(2)(2) (2)
0

30502338 1010607

% % % %
%

65.000 (2)%T:

68.000 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

67.250 (2)%T:

74.400 (1)%A:

62.750 (3)%T:

65.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

4076 STEENDIEKS CHAMP OF GLORY Jasmine Haynes 66.12565.750 0.000 63.375
65.083

AUS %
3

0.000(4)(3) (3)
0

30501831 3105785

% % % %
%

61.500 (4)%T:

70.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

64.250 (3)%T:

68.000 (4)%A:

63.750 (2)%T:

63.000 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

825 RAVEN LODGE AURA Sophie Taylor 66.37565.375 0.000 63.250
65.000

AUS %
4

0.000(3)(4) (4)
0

30044507 3201472

% % % %
%

63.750 (3)%T:

67.000 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

63.750 (4)%T:

69.000 (3)%A:

62.500 (4)%T:

64.000 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

2231 ILLAWONG HARVEST MOON Bella Plumridge* 58.00058.625 0.000 56.500
57.708

AUS %
5

0.000(5)(5) (5)
0

30045796 3105823

% % % %
%

58.250 (5)%T:

59.000 (5)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

57.000 (5)%T:

59.000 (5)%A:

55.000 (5)%T:

58.000 (5)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

17/06/2018 12:40:37 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C:Susie Hoevenaars (AUS)Judge E: Orsolya Hillier (HUN) Judge H: - Judge M:Sue Hobson (NZL)



Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Winter CDI 2018

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

4145 Richfield Samantha Bingham 60.451 35 62.820 34 64.250 35 104 1
789 Wildlife 6 Jorjia Beard Adams 60.392 34 63.632 35 64.167 34 103 2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

FEI CDI-U25 Championship FEI CDI-U25 

Intermediate II

FEI CDI-U25 

Grand Prix

FEI CDI-U25 

Freestyle
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix Freestyle CDI-U25 Sponsored By: -
Arena: - Date: Sunday, 17 June 2018

2018 Boneo Winter CDI

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

4145 RICHFIELD Samantha Bingham 63.37565.000 0.000 64.375
64.250

AUS %
1

0.000(2)(1) (1)
0

30501993 3107392

% % % %
%

63.000 (1)%T:

67.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

61.750 (2)%T:

65.000 (2)%A:

62.750 (1)%T:

66.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

789 WILDLIFE 6 Jorjia Beard Adams 65.37563.125 0.000 64.000
64.167

AUS %
2

0.000(1)(2) (2)
0

60007802 3105831

% % % %
%

60.250 (2)%T:

66.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

64.750 (1)%T:

66.000 (1)%A:

62.000 (2)%T:

66.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

17/06/2018 3:16:02 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C:Sue Hobson (NZL)Judge E: Mary Seefried (AUS) Judge H: - Judge M:Gary Rockwell (USA)



Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Winter CDI 2018

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

834 Flowervale Florenz Micky Bray 63.726 34 67.892 35 70.292 35 104 1
1110 Remi Legenderry Madison Layfield 64.265 35 66.275 34 67.083 34 103 2
1995 Greenoaks Weltmann Jessica Hivon 63.137 33 64.363 33 66.042 32 98 3

858 Feru Isabelle Luxmoore 62.206 32 60.049 32 66.750 33 97 4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

FEI CDIY Championship
FEI CDI-Y Team

FEI CDI-Y 

Individual

FEI CDI-Y 

Freestyle
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI CDI-Y Freestyle Sponsored By: -
Arena: - Date: Sunday, 17 June 2018

2018 Boneo Winter CDI

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

834 FLOWERVALE FLORENZ Micky Bray 70.25070.625 0.000 70.000 70.292AUS % 10.000
1( )2( ) 1( )

0

30045808 3104589

% % % % %

1110 REMI LEGENDERRY Madison Layfield 67.00071.000 0.000 63.250 67.083AUS % 20.000
2( )1( ) 4( )

0

80013240 4012845

% % % % %

858 FERU Isabelle Luxmoore 65.62568.375 0.000 66.250 66.750AUS % 30.000
3( )3( ) 2( )

0

30041074 3105151

% % % % %

1995 GREENOAKS WELTMANN Jessica Hivon 65.37568.125 0.000 64.625 66.042AUS % 40.000
4( )4( ) 3( )

0

20086732 3201430

% % % % %

17/06/2018 11:21:52 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Orsolya Hillier (HUN)Judge E: Kerrie Swan-Bates (AUS) Judge H: - Judge M:Gary Rockwell (USA)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI CDI-W Grand Prix Freestyle Sponsored By: -
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 17 June 2018

2018 Boneo Winter CDI

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

772 DP WELTMIESER Brett Parbery 76.12573.750 76.050 73.875
74.610

AUS %
1

73.250 (3)(1)(1) (1) (1)
0

20089237 2101684

% % % %
%

71.500 (1)%T:

76.000 (1)%A:

72.500 (2)%T:

79.600 (1)%A:

73.250 (1)%T:

79.000 (1)%A:

72.750 (1)%T:

75.000 (2)%A:

72.500 (2)%T:

74.000 (4)%A:

231 BLUEFIELDS FLORENO Alexis Hellyer 72.50068.750 75.675 70.125
72.735

AUS %
2

76.625 (1)(3)(5) (2) (6)
0

80014513 2109292

% % % %
%

66.500 (5)%T:

71.000 (5)%A:

72.750 (1)%T:

78.600 (2)%A:

69.000 (3)%T:

76.000 (2)%A:

68.250 (6)%T:

72.000 (6)%A:

74.250 (1)%T:

79.000 (2)%A:

7148 JARRAH R Rozzie Ryan 72.62568.250 70.875 73.875
71.625

AUS %
3

72.500 (4)(2)(7) (4) (1)
0

20094395 2076636

% % % %
%

65.500 (8)%T:

71.000 (5)%A:

68.750 (4)%T:

73.000 (4)%A:

69.250 (2)%T:

76.000 (2)%A:

71.750 (2)%T:

76.000 (1)%A:

69.000 (4)%T:

76.000 (3)%A:

9580 CP DRESDEN Alycia Targa 70.25068.625 71.750 67.375
70.825

AUS %
4

76.125 (2)(6)(6) (3) (8)
0

20094138 2104059

% % % %
%

66.250 (6)%T:

71.000 (5)%A:

68.500 (5)%T:

75.000 (3)%A:

66.500 (7)%T:

74.000 (5)%A:

64.750 (8)%T:

70.000 (7)%A:

72.250 (3)%T:

80.000 (1)%A:

1405 PPH ZEPPELIN Brett Parbery 71.75071.250 69.300 71.250
70.635

AUS %
5

69.625 (6)(4)(2) (7) (4)
0

20091989 2101684

% % % %
%

69.500 (2)%T:

73.000 (2)%A:

68.000 (6)%T:

70.600 (9)%A:

68.500 (4)%T:

75.000 (4)%A:

69.500 (4)%T:

73.000 (4)%A:

68.250 (5)%T:

71.000 (7)%A:

4477 ARISTEDE Shannan Goodwin 71.25068.125 70.675 72.625
70.410

AUS %
6

69.375 (8)(5)(8) (5) (3)
0

40017225 4011542

% % % %
%

66.250 (6)%T:

70.000 (8)%A:

69.750 (3)%T:

71.600 (6)%A:

68.500 (4)%T:

74.000 (5)%A:

70.250 (3)%T:

75.000 (2)%A:

67.750 (6)%T:

71.000 (7)%A:

8514 ADONIE Rozzie Ryan 69.62570.125 70.050 70.750
70.085

AUS %
7

69.875 (5)(7)(4) (6) (5)
0

60004848 2076636

% % % %
%

67.250 (4)%T:

73.000 (2)%A:

67.500 (7)%T:

72.600 (5)%A:

66.250 (8)%T:

73.000 (7)%A:

68.500 (5)%T:

73.000 (4)%A:

67.750 (6)%T:

72.000 (5)%A:

1477 DIVA ROYALE Holly Cutler 68.37570.500 69.025 68.125
69.130

AUS %
8

69.625 (6)(8)(3) (8) (7)
0

30044794 3096905

% % % %
%

68.000 (3)%T:

73.000 (2)%A:

67.250 (8)%T:

70.800 (8)%A:

66.750 (6)%T:

70.000 (9)%A:

67.250 (7)%T:

69.000 (9)%A:

67.250 (8)%T:

72.000 (5)%A:

17/06/2018 5:22:28 PM
Page 1 of 2

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Orsolya Hillier (HUN)Judge C:Mary Seefried (AUS)Judge E: Gary Rockwell (USA) Judge H:Jane Ventura (AUS) Judge M:Sue Hobson (NZL)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI CDI-W Grand Prix Freestyle Sponsored By: -
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 17 June 2018

2018 Boneo Winter CDI

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

2103 SANCETTE Gitte Donvig 67.62566.250 68.475 67.125
67.320

AUS %
9

67.125 (9)(9)(9) (9) (9)
0

30045578 3094382

% % % %
%

63.500 (9)%T:

69.000 (9)%A:

65.750 (9)%T:

71.200 (7)%A:

63.250 (9)%T:

72.000 (8)%A:

64.250 (9)%T:

70.000 (7)%A:

65.250 (9)%T:

69.000 (9)%A:

17/06/2018 5:22:28 PM
Page 2 of 2

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Orsolya Hillier (HUN)Judge C:Mary Seefried (AUS)Judge E: Gary Rockwell (USA) Judge H:Jane Ventura (AUS) Judge M:Sue Hobson (NZL)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix CDN Sunday Sponsored By: -
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 17 June 2018

2018 Boneo Winter CDI

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2476 JAZZARI Rebecca Woff 64.2390.000 61.413 0.000 61.848VIC % 159.891
3( )1( )2( )30046120 3096677

% % % % %

458 DON GRANDE Caroline Coleby 59.6740.000 61.522 0.000 61.631VIC % 263.696
1( )3( )1( )

% % % % %

1167 CIL DARA GANDALF Louise Curran 61.6300.000 60.652 0.000 61.268VIC % 361.522
2( )2( )3( )30042222 3101638

% % % % %

17/06/2018 3:13:48 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Orsolya Hillier (HUN)Judge C: Kerrie Swan-Bates (AUS)Judge E: - Judge H:Liz Coe Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI CDI-W Grand Prix Freestyle Sponsored By: -
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 17 June 2018

2018 Boneo Winter CDI

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

772 DP WELTMIESER Brett Parbery 76.12573.750 76.050 73.875
74.610

AUS %
1

73.250 (3)(1)(1) (1) (1)
0

20089237 2101684

% % % %
%

71.500 (1)%T:

76.000 (1)%A:

72.500 (2)%T:

79.600 (1)%A:

73.250 (1)%T:

79.000 (1)%A:

72.750 (1)%T:

75.000 (2)%A:

72.500 (2)%T:

74.000 (4)%A:

231 BLUEFIELDS FLORENO Alexis Hellyer 72.50068.750 75.675 70.125
72.735

AUS %
2

76.625 (1)(3)(5) (2) (6)
0

80014513 2109292

% % % %
%

66.500 (5)%T:

71.000 (5)%A:

72.750 (1)%T:

78.600 (2)%A:

69.000 (3)%T:

76.000 (2)%A:

68.250 (6)%T:

72.000 (6)%A:

74.250 (1)%T:

79.000 (2)%A:

7148 JARRAH R Rozzie Ryan 72.62568.250 70.875 73.875
71.625

AUS %
3

72.500 (4)(2)(7) (4) (1)
0

20094395 2076636

% % % %
%

65.500 (8)%T:

71.000 (5)%A:

68.750 (4)%T:

73.000 (4)%A:

69.250 (2)%T:

76.000 (2)%A:

71.750 (2)%T:

76.000 (1)%A:

69.000 (4)%T:

76.000 (3)%A:

9580 CP DRESDEN Alycia Targa 70.25068.625 71.750 67.375
70.825

AUS %
4

76.125 (2)(6)(6) (3) (8)
0

20094138 2104059

% % % %
%

66.250 (6)%T:

71.000 (5)%A:

68.500 (5)%T:

75.000 (3)%A:

66.500 (7)%T:

74.000 (5)%A:

64.750 (8)%T:

70.000 (7)%A:

72.250 (3)%T:

80.000 (1)%A:

1405 PPH ZEPPELIN Brett Parbery 71.75071.250 69.300 71.250
70.635

AUS %
5

69.625 (6)(4)(2) (7) (4)
0

20091989 2101684

% % % %
%

69.500 (2)%T:

73.000 (2)%A:

68.000 (6)%T:

70.600 (9)%A:

68.500 (4)%T:

75.000 (4)%A:

69.500 (4)%T:

73.000 (4)%A:

68.250 (5)%T:

71.000 (7)%A:

4477 ARISTEDE Shannan Goodwin 71.25068.125 70.675 72.625
70.410

AUS %
6

69.375 (8)(5)(8) (5) (3)
0

40017225 4011542

% % % %
%

66.250 (6)%T:

70.000 (8)%A:

69.750 (3)%T:

71.600 (6)%A:

68.500 (4)%T:

74.000 (5)%A:

70.250 (3)%T:

75.000 (2)%A:

67.750 (6)%T:

71.000 (7)%A:

8514 ADONIE Rozzie Ryan 69.62570.125 70.050 70.750
70.085

AUS %
7

69.875 (5)(7)(4) (6) (5)
0

60004848 2076636

% % % %
%

67.250 (4)%T:

73.000 (2)%A:

67.500 (7)%T:

72.600 (5)%A:

66.250 (8)%T:

73.000 (7)%A:

68.500 (5)%T:

73.000 (4)%A:

67.750 (6)%T:

72.000 (5)%A:

1477 DIVA ROYALE Holly Cutler 68.37570.500 69.025 68.125
69.130

AUS %
8

69.625 (6)(8)(3) (8) (7)
0

30044794 3096905

% % % %
%

68.000 (3)%T:

73.000 (2)%A:

67.250 (8)%T:

70.800 (8)%A:

66.750 (6)%T:

70.000 (9)%A:

67.250 (7)%T:

69.000 (9)%A:

67.250 (8)%T:

72.000 (5)%A:

17/06/2018 2:05:12 PM
Page 1 of 2

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Orsolya Hillier (HUN)Judge C:Mary Seefried (AUS)Judge E: Gary Rockwell (USA) Judge H:Jane Ventura (AUS) Judge M:Sue Hobson (NZL)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI CDI-W Grand Prix Freestyle Sponsored By: -
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 17 June 2018

2018 Boneo Winter CDI

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

2103 SANCETTE Gitte Donvig 67.62566.250 68.475 67.125
67.320

AUS %
9

67.125 (9)(9)(9) (9) (9)
0

30045578 3094382

% % % %
%

63.500 (9)%T:

69.000 (9)%A:

65.750 (9)%T:

71.200 (7)%A:

63.250 (9)%T:

72.000 (8)%A:

64.250 (9)%T:

70.000 (7)%A:

65.250 (9)%T:

69.000 (9)%A:

17/06/2018 2:05:13 PM
Page 2 of 2

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Orsolya Hillier (HUN)Judge C:Mary Seefried (AUS)Judge E: Gary Rockwell (USA) Judge H:Jane Ventura (AUS) Judge M:Sue Hobson (NZL)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate B Sponsored By: -
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Sunday, 17 June 2018

2018 Boneo Winter CDI

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2808 REVELWOOD DESTINY Amanda Shoobridge 60.6250.000 0.000 0.000 62.625NSW % 164.625
1( )1( )20092959 2016971

% % % % %

1275 CJP WINCHESTER Rachelle Wilson 57.3750.000 0.000 0.000 59.688VIC % 262.000
2( )2( )30044252 3095020

% % % % %

17/06/2018 4:18:42 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Orsolya Hillier (HUN)Judge C: Adam ReissJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate II Sunday Sponsored By: -
Arena: Oudoor 1 Date: Sunday, 17 June 2018

2018 Boneo Winter CDI

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1855 ISTAN DE AZUEL Heather Currie 59.1180.000 63.824 0.000 61.716SA % 162.206
1( )1( )1( )60011182 50000571

% % % % %

17/06/2018 3:22:29 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Adam ReissJudge C: Liz CoeJudge E: - Judge H:Susie Hoevenaars Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Sunday Sponsored By: -
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 17 June 2018

2018 Boneo Winter CDI

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3140 JAYBEE CAVALIER Justine Greer 69.55969.559 0.000 0.000 69.559VIC % 10.000
1( )1( )30047184 3095940

% % % % %

2266 HARMONIE W Gitte Donvig 66.76568.235 0.000 0.000 67.500VIC % 20.000
3( )2( )

% % % % %

3621 SENSORIA K Karen Blythe 67.20666.618 0.000 0.000 66.912VIC % 30.000
2( )4( )30500359 3037207

% % % % %

2809 REVELWOOD FLORENTINE Amanda Shoobridge 64.11868.235 0.000 0.000 66.177NSW % 40.000
5( )2( )20092960 2016971

% % % % %

2620 JAYBEE ANGELINA Justine Greer 65.44165.882 0.000 0.000 65.662VIC % 50.000
4( )5( )40018013 3095940

% % % % %

3015 KENLOCK INDIAN SKY Shanon McKimmie 59.70663.971 0.000 0.000 61.839VIC % 60.000
7( )7( )30500150 3098850

% % % % %

1677 JAYBEE ALEXANDER Georgia Widdup 58.67665.000 0.000 0.000 61.838VIC % 70.000
8( )6( )30045038 3074382

% % % % %

3004 MITHRIL VAGABOND Louise Maguire 63.52958.676 0.000 0.000 61.103VIC % 80.000
6( )9( )30047005 3003957

% % % % %

2938 JMH ROYAL CARESS Jami Hurley (AOR) 57.64760.147 0.000 0.000 58.897VIC % 90.000
10( )8( )30046907 3103371

% % % % %

7770 SUMMERZAR RHOMBUS Samantha Loane 57.94153.529 0.000 0.000 55.735NSW % 100.000
9( )10( )30043882 2105303

% % % % %

1504 INSTINCTIVE Stephanie Gillespie 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 E

20085479 3094408

% % % % %

17/06/2018 10:16:25 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Kerrie Swan-Bates (AUS)Judge E: Gary Rockwell (USA) Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sunday Sponsored By: -
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 17 June 2018

2018 Boneo Winter CDI

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2620 JAYBEE ANGELINA Justine Greer 68.9710.000 0.000 0.000 69.927VIC % 170.882
1( )1( )40018013 3095940

% % % % %

3140 JAYBEE CAVALIER Justine Greer 66.3240.000 0.000 0.000 68.603VIC % 270.882
1( )3( )30047184 3095940

% % % % %

2041 DEEJAY Clare Porz 66.6180.000 0.000 0.000 67.942VIC % 369.265
3( )2( )60012443 3098691

% % % % %

3621 SENSORIA K Karen Blythe 66.0290.000 0.000 0.000 66.471VIC % 466.912
5( )4( )30500359 3037207

% % % % %

2809 REVELWOOD FLORENTINE Amanda Shoobridge 63.8240.000 0.000 0.000 65.736NSW % 567.647
4( )5( )20092960 2016971

% % % % %

2938 JMH ROYAL CARESS Jami Hurley (AOR) 61.6760.000 0.000 0.000 63.368VIC % 665.059
6( )9( )

1

30046907 3103371

% % % % %

3004 MITHRIL VAGABOND Louise Maguire 63.2350.000 0.000 0.000 63.309VIC % 763.382
8( )6( )30047005 3003957

% % % % %

2113 DEBSTAR LP Peter Fischer 62.2060.000 0.000 0.000 62.941VIC % 863.676
7( )7( )30045583 3105076

% % % % %

3369 BARRABADEEN GRANDEUR Kate Purcell (AOR) 61.3240.000 0.000 0.000 61.986VIC % 962.647
9( )10( )50017187 3096150

% % % % %

2220 FREEDOM C Sidney Hoffman (AOR) 61.7650.000 0.000 0.000 61.030VIC % 1060.294
10( )8( )30045788 3099022

% % % % %

1308 HEATHERTON PARK CHEMISTRY Meg Ferguson (AOR) 60.7350.000 0.000 0.000 59.853VIC % 1158.971
11( )11( )30044074 3096647

% % % % %

17/06/2018 4:09:41 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Veronica StewardJudge C: Luciano D'EliaJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sunday Sponsored By: -
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 17 June 2018

2018 Boneo Winter CDI

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1372 JAYBEE ASTAIRE Meredith Taylor 54.1180.000 0.000 0.000 54.412SA % 1254.706
12( )12( )50019128 5006035

% % % % %

7770 SUMMERZAR RHOMBUS Samantha Loane 51.4710.000 0.000 0.000 52.648NSW % 1353.824
13( )13( )30043882 2105303

% % % % %

1743 DAVIDOFF Jane Crantock 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 NS

30502244 3095871

% % % % %

17/06/2018 4:09:42 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Veronica StewardJudge C: Luciano D'EliaJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Sunday Sponsored By: -
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Sunday, 17 June 2018

2018 Boneo Winter CDI

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

5 JAYBEE ALI Shanon McKimmie 70.6410.000 0.000 0.000 70.128VIC % 169.615
1( )2( )40019355 3098850

% % % % %

6763 BELARA BELVEDERE Alexis Hellyer 72.3080.000 0.000 0.000 69.680NSW % 267.051
2( )1( )4005126 2109292

% % % % %

2416 THAMESBOURNE SUNSMART Lucy Mcnutt (AOR) 68.0770.000 0.000 0.000 67.564VIC % 367.051
2( )3( )30046048 4001968

% % % % %

221 REVELWOOD FLEUR Abbie O'Brien 67.5640.000 0.000 0.000 66.795VIC % 466.026
5( )4( )71000221 7002825

% % % % %

2084 NOBLIS JUELLES Jazi French 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000VIC % 565.000
6( )5( )81000460 3106956

% % % % %

3351 THE ALL BLACK Hillary McGregor-Potter 62.3080.000 0.000 0.000 64.359VIC % 666.410
4( )8( )30047618 3106689

% % % % %

1061 FLORINZZ Jazi French 63.8460.000 0.000 0.000 63.718VIC % 763.590
9( )6( )2101799 3106956

% % % % %

4235 JAYBEE ALBERT Jason Dins 63.3330.000 0.000 0.000 63.205VIC % 863.077
10( )7( )30502264 3105077

% % % % %

110 EVERTON DREAMTIME Lauren Stewart (AOR) 61.6670.000 0.000 0.000 63.141VIC % 964.615
8( )9( )30500387 3098980

% % % % %

4222 LUGANO DK Karen Blythe 60.8970.000 0.000 0.000 62.821VIC % 1064.744
7( )10( )30502276 3037207

% % % % %

1114 CLASSIC CENSATION Katelyn Thompson (AOR) 59.6150.000 0.000 0.000 61.026VIC % 1162.436
11( )11( )60003724 3104126

% % % % %

17/06/2018 4:11:30 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Judy QuinnJudge C: Pam EdwardsJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Sunday Sponsored By: -
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Sunday, 17 June 2018

2018 Boneo Winter CDI

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

2720 IROCK Kelsey Josephs 53.7180.000 0.000 0.000 55.962VIC % 1258.205
12( )12( )

% % % % %

660 REVELWOOD MARTINI Melissa Taafe 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 RET

30046982 3104879

% % % % %

17/06/2018 4:11:31 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Judy QuinnJudge C: Pam EdwardsJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.3 Sunday Sponsored By: -
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Sunday, 17 June 2018

2018 Boneo Winter CDI

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

221 REVELWOOD FLEUR Abbie O'Brien 66.4860.000 0.000 70.405 68.446VIC % 10.000
3( ) 1( )71000221 7002825

% % % % %

3351 THE ALL BLACK Hillary McGregor-Potter 66.7570.000 0.000 68.108 67.433VIC % 20.000
1( ) 4( )30047618 3106689

% % % % %

2416 THAMESBOURNE SUNSMART Lucy Mcnutt (AOR) 65.5410.000 0.000 68.514 67.028VIC % 30.000
5( ) 2( )

1

30046048 4001968

% % % % %

5 JAYBEE ALI Shanon McKimmie 66.6220.000 0.000 67.162 66.892VIC % 40.000
2( ) 6( )40019355 3098850

% % % % %

2084 NOBLIS JUELLES Jazi French 65.2700.000 0.000 68.378 66.824VIC % 50.000
6( ) 3( )81000460 3106956

% % % % %

4222 LUGANO DK Karen Blythe 66.4860.000 0.000 66.622 66.554VIC % 60.000
3( ) 7( )30502276 3037207

% % % % %

1061 FLORINZZ Jazi French 63.3780.000 0.000 67.838 65.608VIC % 70.000
8( ) 5( )2101799 3106956

% % % % %

4235 JAYBEE ALBERT Jason Dins 64.3240.000 0.000 65.135 64.730VIC % 80.000
7( ) 8( )30502264 3105077

% % % % %

110 EVERTON DREAMTIME Lauren Stewart (AOR) 61.4860.000 0.000 64.730 63.108VIC % 90.000
9( ) 9( )30500387 3098980

% % % % %

660 REVELWOOD MARTINI Melissa Taafe 60.4050.000 0.000 60.541 60.473VIC % 100.000
10( ) 10( )30046982 3104879

% % % % %

2720 IROCK Kelsey Josephs 59.5950.000 0.000 59.730 59.663VIC % 110.000
12( ) 11( )

% % % % %

17/06/2018 3:51:02 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Lee HowellsJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Olwen Kemp



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.3 Sunday Sponsored By: -
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Sunday, 17 June 2018

2018 Boneo Winter CDI

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1114 CLASSIC CENSATION Katelyn Thompson (AOR) 59.8650.000 0.000 59.189 59.527VIC % 120.000
11( ) 12( )

1

60003724 3104126

% % % % %

6763 BELARA BELVEDERE Alexis Hellyer 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000NSW % 0.000 RET

4005126 2109292

% % % % %

17/06/2018 3:51:03 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Lee HowellsJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Olwen Kemp



Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Winter CDI 2018

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

2416 Thamesbourne Sunsmart Lucy Mcnutt (AOR) 67.708 32 66.795 32 67.564 33 67.028 33 130 1
221 Revelwood Fleur Abbie O'Brien 68.125 34 63.526 27 66.795 32 68.446 35 128 2

4222 Lugano DK Karen Blythe 68.056 33 67.885 34 62.821 26 66.554 30 123 3
2084 Noblis Juelles Jazi French 63.264 26 66.859 33 65.000 31 66.824 31 121 4
3351 The All Black Hillary McGregor-Potter 65.903 30 60.834 25 64.359 30 67.433 34 119 5
1061 Florinzz Jazi French 63.750 29 65.513 30 63.718 29 65.608 29 117 6
110 Everton Dreamtime Lauren Stewart (AOR) 63.125 25 66.026 31 63.141 27 63.108 27 110 7

4235 Jaybee Albert Jason Dins 62.431 22 64.680 29 63.205 28 64.730 28 107 8
2720 Irock Kelsey Josephs 63.334 27 52.308 21 55.962 24 59.663 25 97 9
1114 Classic Censation Katelyn Thompson (AOR) 60.625 21 60.513 24 61.026 25 59.527 24 94 10
6763 Belara Belvedere Alexis Hellyer 70.209 35 68.206 35 69.680 34 0.000 104
660 Revelwood Martini Melissa Taafe 63.542 28 63.205 26 0.000 60.473 26 80

5 Jaybee Ali Shanon McKimmie 70.128 35 66.892 32 67
1734 La Vie Jane Crantock 66.389 31 64.423 28 59
1764 Charleston Swing Zoe Farrant 58.472 20 60.513 24 44
580 Don Safiro Georgia Haythorpe 62.778 24 24
268 Degage Bianca Joyce 62.431 23 23

4167 Woodleigh Romanze Fiona Anderson 0.000 53.398 22 22

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Medium Championship
Medium 4.1 Medium 4.2 Medium 4.2 Medium 4.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Winter CDI 2018

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

2808 Revelwood Destiny Amanda Shoobridge 65.883 34 62.625 35 69 1
1275 CJP Winchester Rachelle Wilson 65.735 33 59.688 34 67 2
3946 LBA Dance Jason James 66.691 35 35
1855 Istan De Azuel Heather Currie 65.442 32 32

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Medium Tour Championship
FEI Intermediate A FEI Intermediate B

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Advanced 5.2 Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Sunday, 17 June 2018

2018 Boneo Winter CDI

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

990 NOBLE DANCER Amanda Shoobridge 71.8570.000 0.000 0.000 70.072NSW % 168.286
1( )1( )22001021 2016971

% % % % %

5274 DIVINE MISS M Susan Elekessy 65.7140.000 0.000 0.000 64.357NSW % 263.000
2( )4( )20092540 2101427

% % % % %

4026 SWANREACH GOLD LABEL Bettina Kopetzky (AOR) 66.0000.000 0.000 0.000 63.857VIC % 361.714
3( )3( )30501724 3101461

% % % % %

2820 HABAFIELD PEREGRINE Chelsea Farrugia 66.2860.000 0.000 0.000 63.715VIC % 461.143
4( )2( )

% % % % %

17/06/2018 9:47:19 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Judy QuinnJudge C: Susie HoevenaarsJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Advanced 5.3 Sunday Sponsored By: -
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 17 June 2018

2018 Boneo Winter CDI

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

990 NOBLE DANCER Amanda Shoobridge 70.3950.000 0.000 0.000 68.553NSW % 166.711
1( )1( )

1

22001021 2016971

% % % % %

5274 DIVINE MISS M Susan Elekessy 65.5260.000 0.000 0.000 64.671NSW % 263.816
3( )2( )20092540 2101427

% % % % %

4026 SWANREACH GOLD LABEL Bettina Kopetzky (AOR) 62.5000.000 0.000 0.000 63.356VIC % 364.211
2( )3( )30501724 3101461

% % % % %

2820 HABAFIELD PEREGRINE Chelsea Farrugia 62.1050.000 0.000 0.000 62.434VIC % 462.763
4( )4( )

% % % % %

17/06/2018 10:02:46 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Sue HobsonJudge C: Mary SeefriedJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Winter CDI 2018

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

4026 Swanreach Gold Label Bettina Kopetzky 62.122 34 62.929 34 63.857 33 63.356 33 134 1
2820 Habafield Peregrine Chelsea Farrugia 61.212 33 63.143 35 63.715 32 62.434 32 132 2
990 Noble Dancer Amanda Shoobridge 70.072 35 68.553 35 70

5274 Divine Miss M Susan Elekessy 64.357 34 64.671 34 68
697 Keilshoop Honeyhill Allysse Smith 63.712 35 62.000 33 68

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Advanced Championship
Advanced 5.1 Advanced 5.2 Advanced 5.2 Advanced 5.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Elementary 3.2 Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Sunday, 17 June 2018

2018 Boneo Winter CDI

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

868 MITHRIL VELOCITY Kristy Sparkes 67.7780.000 0.000 0.000 70.139VIC % 172.500
1( )1( )60004934 3100254

% % % % %

1292 GRENWOOD ROMEO Emerald Borgelt 63.8890.000 0.000 0.000 63.403VIC % 262.917
2( )2( )22000979 3103890

% % % % %

17/06/2018 12:23:53 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Sue NevettJudge C: Lilah WylesJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Elementary 3.3 Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 17 June 2018

2018 Boneo Winter CDI

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

868 MITHRIL VELOCITY Kristy Sparkes 64.3750.000 0.000 0.000 63.188VIC % 162.000
1( )1( )60004934 3100254

% % % % %

1292 GRENWOOD ROMEO Emerald Borgelt 63.5000.000 0.000 0.000 61.875VIC % 260.250
2( )2( )

1

22000979 3103890

% % % % %

17/06/2018 1:07:31 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Liz CoeJudge C: Sue LamontJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Winter CDI 2018

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

868 Mithril Velocity Kristy Sparkes 70.076 35 67.708 35 70.139 35 63.188 35 140 1
1292 Grenwood Romeo Emerald Borgelt 63.106 33 64.236 34 63.403 34 61.875 34 135 2
1518 Mister Crescendo Kathy Cech (AOR) 63.561 34 61.250 32 66
3908 Burrabong Taurus Jenny Gilbert (AOR) 57.500 32 61.945 33 65
657 Beckworth Commanding Dynasty Stephanie Gillespie 56.591 31 56.111 30 61

1436 Pendragon Phoenix Annie Kesterton 0.000 59.375 31 31

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Elementary Championship
Elementary 3.1 Elementary 3.2 Elementary 3.2 Elementary 3.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Medium 4.2 Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 17 June 2018

2018 Boneo Winter CDI

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

379 ROSEGLEN TOYTOWN Allison ONeill 69.1030.000 0.000 0.000 68.718VIC % 168.333
1( )1( )30047210 3097042

% % % % %

17/06/2018 4:48:41 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Sue Lamont (AUS)Judge C: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS)Judge E: Judge H: Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Medium 4.3 Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Sunday, 17 June 2018

2018 Boneo Winter CDI

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

379 ROSEGLEN TOYTOWN Allison ONeill 65.9460.000 0.000 67.297 66.622VIC % 10.000
1( ) 1( )30047210 3097042

% % % % %

17/06/2018 3:51:31 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Lee HowellsJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Olwen Kemp



Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Winter CDI 2018

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

379 Roseglen Toytown Allison ONeill 66.736 35 65.769 35 68.718 35 66.622 35 140 1
1697 Boohill Bond 24 Camilla Palmer 63.403 34 56.218 33 67
286 Bamborough Jabiluka Jenny Gilbert (AOR) 54.861 33 57.244 34 67

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Medium Championship
Medium 4.1 Medium 4.2 Medium 4.2 Medium 4.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Sunday, 17 June 2018

2018 Boneo Winter CDI

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1135 GRANTULLA LEVIATHAN Alexandra Parratt (AOR) 67.6920.000 0.000 0.000 66.923VIC % 166.154
2( )1( )60008969 1019557

% % % % %

1278 ROCKFIELDS CIOCCOLATA Jodie Barton (AOR) 65.5770.000 0.000 0.000 65.770VIC % 265.962
3( )2( )60008778 3098414

% % % % %

691 KAPETA KIP Alexandra Diprose (AOR) 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.769VIC % 366.538
1( )3( )30040794 3104482

% % % % %

245 TILLEY PARK TATTLE TALES Bianca Veneziano 63.4620.000 0.000 0.000 64.424VIC % 465.385
4( )4( )51000445 3098737

% % % % %

1423 GRAND PICCOLO Melinda Ralph (AOR) 63.2690.000 0.000 0.000 63.654VIC % 564.038
5( )5( )30501667 3096789

% % % % %

2223 ANDELAIN SIR GAWAIN Brooke Howarth 62.3080.000 0.000 0.000 62.500VIC % 662.692
6( )7( )6011817 3101072

% % % % %

1836 SHARKEYS BLACK STAR Robyn Todd 62.6920.000 0.000 0.000 62.212VIC % 761.731
7( )6( )30501706 3095355

% % % % %

17/06/2018 10:54:52 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Veronica StewardJudge C: Adam ReissJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 17 June 2018

2018 Boneo Winter CDI

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1135 GRANTULLA LEVIATHAN Alexandra Parratt (AOR) 68.2610.000 63.261 0.000 65.761VIC % 10.000
1( )3( )60008969 1019557

% % % % %

691 KAPETA KIP Alexandra Diprose (AOR) 63.6960.000 64.565 0.000 64.131VIC % 20.000
2( )2( )30040794 3104482

% % % % %

245 TILLEY PARK TATTLE TALES Bianca Veneziano 61.5220.000 65.000 0.000 63.261VIC % 30.000
5( )1( )51000445 3098737

% % % % %

1278 ROCKFIELDS CIOCCOLATA Jodie Barton (AOR) 63.0430.000 62.609 0.000 62.826VIC % 40.000
3( )4( )60008778 3098414

% % % % %

1423 GRAND PICCOLO Melinda Ralph (AOR) 59.5650.000 62.609 0.000 61.087VIC % 50.000
6( )4( )

2

30501667 3096789

% % % % %

2223 ANDELAIN SIR GAWAIN Brooke Howarth 63.0430.000 58.478 0.000 60.761VIC % 60.000
3( )6( )6011817 3101072

% % % % %

1836 SHARKEYS BLACK STAR Robyn Todd 57.8260.000 57.174 0.000 57.500VIC % 70.000
7( )7( )

1

30501706 3095355

% % % % %

17/06/2018 10:58:20 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Luciano D'EliaJudge E: - Judge H:Pam Edwards Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Winter CDI 2018

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1135 Grantulla Leviathan Alexandra Parratt (AOR) 66.923 35 65.761 35 70 1
691 Kapeta Kip Alexandra Diprose (AOR) 65.769 33 64.131 34 67 2

1278 Rockfields Cioccolata Jodie Barton (AOR) 65.770 34 62.826 32 66 3
245 Tilley Park Tattle Tales Bianca Veneziano 64.424 32 63.261 33 65 4

1423 Grand Piccolo Melinda Ralph (AOR) 63.654 31 61.087 31 62 5
2223 Andelain Sir Gawain Brooke Howarth 62.500 30 60.761 30 60 6
1836 Sharkeys Black Star Robyn Todd 62.212 29 57.500 29 58 7

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.2 Preliminary 1.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: -
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Sunday, 17 June 2018

2018 Boneo Winter CDI

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1769 YARRAMEE FONZIE Justine Greer 82.8850.000 0.000 0.000 80.193VIC % 177.500
1( )1( )60011493 3095940

% % % % %

1096 KARABIL PARK SIR JAZZ Hillary Mcgregor-Potter 77.3080.000 0.000 0.000 73.847VIC % 270.385
2( )2( )

1

60008729 3106689

% % % % %

257 EVERTON ZUPAZONIK Jack Palfreyman 72.5000.000 0.000 0.000 70.769VIC % 369.038
3( )4( )60012835 3201999

% % % % %

1956 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL WILLIAM Jessie Fleming 72.3080.000 0.000 0.000 70.385VIC % 468.462
4( )5( )60011564 3097282

% % % % %

1828 DAMINIA LP Sarah Lloyd 74.0380.000 0.000 0.000 70.000VIC % 565.962
8( )3( )60012643 3095664

% % % % %

1013 SILVERDENE PERFECTA Nicole McOwn 69.6150.000 0.000 0.000 69.039VIC % 668.462
4( )7( )6008776 2107928

% % % % %

1402 ELITE FEMME FATALE Emma Weston 70.0000.000 0.000 0.000 68.943VIC % 767.885
6( )6( )600068566 3098914

% % % % %

690 JAYBEE AMORETTO Jason Dins 66.7310.000 0.000 0.000 66.827VIC % 866.923
7( )9( )60006797 3105077

% % % % %

2468 SADDLEUP FURST KNIGHT Kathy Minchin 67.1150.000 0.000 0.000 66.058VIC % 965.000
9( )8( )

% % % % %

4074 RHIKARDO Lisa Thomas 62.8850.000 0.000 0.000 63.847VIC % 1064.808
10( )10( )30501833 3103946

% % % % %

1284 HOLLANDS BEND DUET Bridgette Van Sprang 59.6150.000 0.000 0.000 59.135VIC % 1158.654
11( )11( )60009610 3102129

% % % % %

17/06/2018 12:17:56 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Veronica StewardJudge C: Adam ReissJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: -
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Sunday, 17 June 2018

2018 Boneo Winter CDI

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

2657 FEVER FF Megan Forrest 57.3080.000 0.000 0.000 54.904VIC % 1252.500
13( )12( )30501688 3096197

% % % % %

113 TORVINA ESMERALDA Elizabeth Broadway 54.6150.000 0.000 0.000 53.654VIC % 1352.692
12( )13( )

1

60007938 3030172

% % % % %

17/06/2018 12:17:57 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Veronica StewardJudge C: Adam ReissJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: JR/YR Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: -
Arena: Grass Arena Date: Sunday, 17 June 2018

2018 Boneo Winter CDI

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1688 MISS SKIING Lauren Cocks 74.42369.231 0.000 0.000 71.827VIC % 10.000
1( )2( )60011127 1020677

% % % % %

2098 SUNRISE AVENUE Jasmine Abernethy 70.76970.385 0.000 0.000 70.577VIC % 20.000
2( )1( )81000523 3200321

% % % % %

370 VOLLRATH DOORNKAAT Ellie Holland 66.34666.154 0.000 0.000 66.250VIC % 30.000
3( )4( )30042561 3200773

% % % % %

2011 CLOVERASH MIRROR IMAGE Madilyn Schellekens 64.80866.346 0.000 0.000 65.577VIC % 40.000
5( )3( )

% % % % %

1349 ASPIRE J Alice Taylor 65.00063.462 0.000 0.000 64.231VIC % 50.000
4( )5( )60009825 3106204

% % % % %

1999 RINALDI PARK OAKLEY Jemima Quayle 63.84662.500 0.000 0.000 63.173VIC % 60.000
6( )6( )123456 1017417

% % % % %

199 ANNIE WONDER Charlotte Savage 61.15457.115 0.000 0.000 59.135VIC % 70.000
7( )7( )30500799 3200248

% % % % %

1771 ALMANIA MATRIX Victoria Meyer 59.03853.269 0.000 0.000 56.154VIC % 80.000
8( )8( )60011511 3105725

% % % % %

17/06/2018 11:18:00 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jane VenturaJudge E: Jan Smith Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: -
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 17 June 2018

2018 Boneo Winter CDI

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1769 YARRAMEE FONZIE Justine Greer 74.5650.000 76.522 0.000 75.544VIC % 10.000
1( )1( )60011493 3095940

% % % % %

1096 KARABIL PARK SIR JAZZ Hillary Mcgregor-Potter 71.3040.000 73.913 0.000 72.609VIC % 20.000
2( )3( )60008729 3106689

% % % % %

1828 DAMINIA LP Sarah Lloyd 68.6960.000 74.348 0.000 71.522VIC % 30.000
4( )2( )60012643 3095664

% % % % %

1402 ELITE FEMME FATALE Emma Weston 69.5650.000 69.783 0.000 69.674VIC % 40.000
3( )4( )600068566 3098914

% % % % %

1013 SILVERDENE PERFECTA Nicole McOwn 67.3910.000 67.609 0.000 67.500VIC % 50.000
5( )6( )6008776 2107928

% % % % %

257 EVERTON ZUPAZONIK Jack Palfreyman 66.3040.000 67.826 0.000 67.065VIC % 60.000
6( )5( )60012835 3201999

% % % % %

1956 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL WILLIAM Jessie Fleming 62.6090.000 67.609 0.000 65.109VIC % 70.000
8( )6( )60011564 3097282

% % % % %

4074 RHIKARDO Lisa Thomas 62.8260.000 65.000 0.000 63.913VIC % 80.000
7( )9( )30501833 3103946

% % % % %

113 TORVINA ESMERALDA Elizabeth Broadway 61.5220.000 65.217 0.000 63.370VIC % 90.000
9( )8( )60007938 3030172

% % % % %

690 JAYBEE AMORETTO Jason Dins 60.2170.000 58.696 0.000 59.457VIC % 100.000
11( )11( )60006797 3105077

% % % % %

2657 FEVER FF Megan Forrest 55.6520.000 63.261 0.000 59.457VIC % 100.000
13( )10( )30501688 3096197

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: -
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 17 June 2018

2018 Boneo Winter CDI

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1284 HOLLANDS BEND DUET Bridgette Van Sprang 60.8700.000 57.174 0.000 59.022VIC % 120.000
10( )13( )60009610 3102129

% % % % %

2468 SADDLEUP FURST KNIGHT Kathy Minchin 58.0430.000 57.826 0.000 57.935VIC % 130.000
12( )12( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: JR/YR Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: -
Arena: Grass Arena Date: Sunday, 17 June 2018

2018 Boneo Winter CDI

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1688 MISS SKIING Lauren Cocks 63.69674.783 0.000 0.000 69.240VIC % 10.000
5( )1( )60011127 1020677

% % % % %

370 VOLLRATH DOORNKAAT Ellie Holland 67.60970.217 0.000 0.000 68.913VIC % 20.000
2( )2( )30042561 3200773

% % % % %

199 ANNIE WONDER Charlotte Savage 70.21761.087 0.000 0.000 65.652VIC % 30.000
1( )5( )30500799 3200248

% % % % %

2098 SUNRISE AVENUE Jasmine Abernethy 66.30464.783 0.000 0.000 65.544VIC % 40.000
3( )3( )81000523 3200321

% % % % %

1349 ASPIRE J Alice Taylor 66.30463.043 0.000 0.000 64.674VIC % 50.000
3( )4( )60009825 3106204

% % % % %

2011 CLOVERASH MIRROR IMAGE Madilyn Schellekens 63.47861.087 0.000 0.000 62.283VIC % 60.000
6( )5( )

% % % % %

1771 ALMANIA MATRIX Victoria Meyer 59.78360.652 0.000 0.000 60.218VIC % 70.000
7( )7( )60011511 3105725

% % % % %

1999 RINALDI PARK OAKLEY Jemima Quayle 56.73955.870 0.000 0.000 56.305VIC % 80.000
8( )8( )123456 1017417

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Winter CDI 2018

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1769 Yarramee Fonzie Justine Greer 80.193 35 75.544 35 70 1
1096 Karabil Park Sir Jazz Hillary Mcgregor-Potter 73.847 34 72.609 34 68 2
1828 Daminia LP Sarah Lloyd 70.000 31 71.522 33 64 3
257 Everton Zupazonik Jack Palfreyman 70.769 33 67.065 30 63 4

1402 Elite Femme Fatale Emma Weston 68.943 29 69.674 32 61 5
1013 Silverdene Perfecta Nicole McOwn 69.039 30 67.500 31 61 5
1956 Bloomfield Royal William Jessie Fleming 70.385 32 65.109 29 61 5
4074 Rhikardo Lisa Thomas 63.847 26 63.913 28 54 8
690 Jaybee Amoretto Jason Dins 66.827 28 59.457 26 54 8

2468 Saddleup Furst Knight Kathy Minchin 66.058 28 57.935 23 51 10
113 Torvina Esmeralda Elizabeth Broadway 53.654 23 63.370 27 50 11

2657 Fever FF Megan Forrest 54.904 24 59.457 26 50 11
1284 Hollands Bend Duet Bridgette Van Sprang 59.135 25 59.022 24 49 13

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.2 Preliminary 1.3
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Winter CDI 2018

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1688 Miss Skiing Lauren Cocks 71.827 35 69.240 35 70 1
370 Vollrath Doornkaat Ellie Holland 66.250 33 68.913 34 67 2

2098 Sunrise Avenue Jasmine Abernethy 70.577 34 65.544 32 66 3
199 Annie Wonder Charlotte Savage 59.135 29 65.652 33 62 4

1349 Aspire J Alice Taylor 64.231 31 64.674 31 62 4
2011 Cloverash Mirror Image Madilyn Schellekens 65.577 32 62.283 30 62 4
1999 Rinaldi Park Oakley Jemima Quayle 63.173 30 56.305 28 58 7
1771 Almania Matrix Victoria Meyer 56.154 28 60.218 29 57 8

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Preliminary JNR/YR Championship
Preliminary 1.2 Preliminary 1.3
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Winter CDI 2018

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

3140 Jaybee Cavalier Justine Greer 71.275 34 68.897 35 68.603 34 69.559 35 138 1
3621 Sensoria K Karen Blythe 67.451 31 66.618 34 66.471 32 66.912 33 130 2
2938 JMH Royal Caress Jami Hurley (AOR) 64.314 24 66.250 32 63.368 30 58.897 27 113 3
7770 Summerzar Rhombus Samantha Loane 57.647 18 51.750 29 52.648 23 55.735 26 96 4
2620 Jaybee Angelina Justine Greer 72.157 35 69.927 35 65.662 31 101
2809 Revelwood Florentine Amanda Shoobridge 67.353 30 0.000 65.736 31 66.177 32 93
3015 Kenlock Indian Sky Shanon McKimmie 65.049 26 65.883 31 61.839 30 87
2041 Deejay Clare Porz 68.726 32 67.942 33 65
2266 Harmonie W Gitte Donvig 65.931 29 67.500 34 63
3004 Mithril Vagabond Louise Maguire 63.309 29 61.103 28 57
1677 Jaybee Alexander Georgia Widdup 65.343 27 61.838 29 56
2113 Debstar LP Peter Fischer 65.882 28 62.941 28 56
4121 Che De Jeu Stephanie Mcdonald 63.235 21 66.397 33 54
2659 JC Hallee Berry Jason James 63.677 23 65.735 30 53
2220 Freedom C Sidney Hoffman 64.608 25 61.030 26 51
3369 Barrabadeen Grandeur Kate Purcell (AOR) 59.216 19 61.986 27 46
1308 Heatherton Park Chemistry Meg Ferguson (AOR) 56.039 16 59.853 25 41
990 Noble Dancer Amanda Shoobridge 69.314 33 33

1372 Jaybee Astaire Meredith Taylor 54.412 24 24
2452 Balzac Sue West 63.627 22 22
1743 Davidoff Jane Crantock 61.029 20 0.000 20
1504 Instinctive Stephanie Gillespie 57.010 17 0.000 17

0

0

0

0

0

0

Small Tour Championship FEI Prix St 

Georges

FEI Intermediate 

I

FEI Prix St 

Georges

FEI Intermediate 

I
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